
SCC	
  Members	
  –	
  2014-­‐15 

Name Term End Email Phone Position 

Brad Davies 
 

bdavies@alpinedistrict.org  

 
Principal 

Lynette Kelly 2015 lkelly@alpinedistrict.org  

 
Faculty 

Kristen Cottrell 2015 kcottrell@alpinedistrict.org  

 
Faculty 

 
    

Lisa Radmall 2015 funmama@gmail.com  801-473-3261  Parent 

Christine Craddock 2016 crcraddock@gmail.com  801-367-7333  Parent 

Michelle Cochran 2015 michelle.b.cochran@gmail.com  801-319-6139  Parent 

Margo Newns ? margonewns@gmail.com  801-735-2589  Vice Chair/Parent 

Ryan Higgins 2016 ryan@alianza.com  801-440-3529  Vice Chair/Parent 
 


